32 Torneig de Padel x La Maraté de TV3

Calendario: 32 Masculina / Grupo 1

P xporty

Albert Rayo
Marcos Aldrey Segura

10-2

8-3

16-0

Carles Cruz Rodriguez
Sergio Garcia Estradera

2-10

3-17

14-2

David Moguer Romero
Jose Segundo Sanchez

3-8

17-3

11-2

Esteve Busquet Ribera
Xavier Miralles Rossinyol

0-16

2-14

2-11

11
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